

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10109/2008

JAGAT BHUSHAN GUPTA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

URMILA DEVI & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 02/02/2012

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ujjwal Pandey,Adv.
Mr. Abhishth Kumar,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.V.Mohan,Adv.

Mr. A. Choubey,Adv.
Mr. A.K. Yadav,Adv.
Mr. B.B. Praddhan,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Ld. counsel for the petitioner has filed applications
No. 2 and 3 which may be listed before the Hon'ble Judge in
Chamber.

Await return of notice of respondent No. 7 and 8.
List the matter on 20.3.2012.

(SUNIL THOMAS)
Registrar